
 

 

 

Term Start Date Finish Date INSET/Closure Days 

Autumn Term 

Term One Monday 3rd September 18 Friday 19th October 18  

 

Half Term Break Monday 22nd October 18 Friday 26th October 18  

 

Term Two Tuesday 30th October 18 Wednesday 19th December 18 
@1.30pm 

Monday 29th October 
Thursday 20th December 

Friday 21st December 

 

End of Term Holiday Monday 24th December 18 Friday 4th January 19  

Spring Term 

Term Three Tuesday 8th January 19 Friday 15th February 19 Monday 7th January 

 

Half Term Break Monday 18th February 19 Friday 22nd February 19  

 

Term Four Monday 25th February 19 Friday 5th April 19            
@1.30pm 

 

 

End of Term Holiday Monday 8th April 19 Monday 22nd April 19  

Summer Term 

Term Five Tuesday 23rd April 19 Friday 24th May 19 Friday 3rd May 
Monday 6th May (B’ Hol) 

 

Half Term Break Monday 27th May 19 Friday 31st May 19  

 

Term Six Monday 3rd June 19 Tuesday 23rd July 19        
@1.30pm 

 

 

Please use these dates to guide your planned future holidays.  

At Bonneville we do not authorise days out of school for holidays. 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2018/19 


